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211 Port Road Whangarei 0110

Extreme 616 Game king

POA

Disclaimer
Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of

the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to
prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.
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Boat Details

Price POA Boat Brand EXTREME
Model 616 Game king Length 6.16

Year 2023 Category Fishing Boats
Hull Style Single Hull Type Aluminium
Power Type Power Stock Number

Condition New State New Zealand
Suburb Whangarei Engine Make

Description

616 Game King

The 616 Game King is the smallest member of the Extreme Hard Top family. Versatile, capable, and easy to handle
this is a family favorite that is equally at home towing the kids around at the lake, or out wide chasing Game Fish.

Features
Designer

Builder

Hull Construction Material
Hull Type

Deck Construction Material
Country Origin

Length (m)

Beam/Width (m)

Hull Thickness - Bottom (mm)
Hull Thickness - Sides (mm)
Dry Weight (kgs)

Deadrise (degrees)

Number of Helms

Height on Trailer (m)

Length on Trailer (m)

Engine Notes

Extreme
Extreme
Aluminum
Aluminium
Aluminium
New Zealand
6.16

2.34

5

4

1700

22

1

2.85

7.7
Recommended 115 - 150hp

Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of
the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to

prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.


https://www.extremeboats.co.nz/extreme-boats-range/game-kings/616-game-king

