

Phone: (09) 430 2666 Email: boatsales@warrenhaymarine.co.nz Website: https://www.warrenhaymarine.co.nz/ 211 Port Road Whangarei 0110



Extreme 616 Game king

POA



Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.



Phone: (09) 430 2666 Email: boatsales@warrenhaymarine.co.nz Website: https://www.warrenhaymarine.co.nz/ 211 Port Road Whangarei 0110

Specifications

Boat Details

Price Model Year Hull Style Power Type Condition Suburb POA 616 Game king 2023 Single Power New Whangarei

Boat Brand Length Category Hull Type Stock Number State Engine Make

EXTREME 6.16 Fishing Boats Aluminium

New Zealand

Description

616 Game King

The 616 Game King is the smallest member of the Extreme Hard Top family. Versatile, capable, and easy to handle this is a family favorite that is equally at home towing the kids around at the lake, or out wide chasing Game Fish.

Features	
Designer	Extreme
Builder	Extreme
Hull Construction Material	Aluminum
Hull Type	Aluminium
Deck Construction Material	Aluminium
Country Origin	New Zealand
Length (m)	6.16
Beam/Width (m)	2.34
Hull Thickness - Bottom (mm)	5
Hull Thickness - Sides (mm)	4
Dry Weight (kgs)	1700
Deadrise (degrees)	22
Number of Helms	1
Height on Trailer (m)	2.85
Length on Trailer (m)	7.7
Engine Notes	Recommended 115 - 150hp

Disclaimer

Our company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents and/or surveyors to investigate such details buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change or withdrawal without notice.